
 レースAC 予選 2018 / 12 / 24 13:19

結果表 Weather :Cloudy/Rain
Track :Dry & Wet

1 11 CP/SR 1 上松 淳一 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ156GTA･age 156GTA/3.2 1'56.267 2 / 2 141.285
2 18 CP/SR 2 村山 達彦 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ PSL 156ﾑｰ 156GTA/3.2 1'57.178 2 / 5 0.911 0.911 140.187
3 22 CP/SR 3 加藤 順正 yori4C☆GRﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ 4C/1.75 1'57.817 3 / 6 1.550 0.639 139.426
4 39 CP/SR 4 西澤 嗣哲 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ☆ﾃｯｸMS☆147 147GTA/3.2 1'57.930 3 / 5 1.663 0.113 139.293
5 47 CP/AR4C 1 前島 昌文 CLUBPAZZO4C 4C/1.75 1'59.037 4 / 5 2.770 1.107 137.997
6 99 CP/MR300 1 ﾁﾝﾍﾟｲ DKRC147GTAﾁﾝﾍﾟｲ号 147GTA/3.2 2'01.201 3 / 4 4.934 2.164 135.534
7 78 CP/MR300 2 富田 孝志 ｼﾞｪﾉｳﾞｧ156蛇 156GTA/3.2 2'01.441 4 / 5 5.174 0.240 135.266
8 243 CP/MR300 3 ｱﾝﾄﾆｵ伊藤 CLUBPAZZO147GTA 147GTA/3.2 2'03.665 5 / 5 7.398 2.224 132.833
9 147 CP/MR300 4 ﾄﾝ吉 147GTAﾄﾞﾗﾄﾞﾗ 147GTA/3.2 2'03.689 4 / 5 7.422 0.024 132.807
10 58 CP/AR300 1 伊藤 由明 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ GT よしあき GT/3.2 2'04.113 5 / 5 7.846 0.424 132.354
11 24 CP/SR2 1 大蔵 峰樹 PSLink145 145JTS/2.0 2'04.840 4 / 4 8.573 0.727 131.583
12 13 CP/SR2 2 高梨 宏幸 WAKO'S 4CR ｽﾃｨｰﾚ GT GT/2.0 2'04.850 4 / 4 8.583 0.010 131.572
13 62 CP/SR 5 斎藤 和彦 GR-NKD-147 147GTA/3.2 2'05.107 5 / 5 8.840 0.257 131.302
14 63 CP/150-0 1 尾台 未来 GIULIA QV GIULIA QV/3.0 2'05.452 3 / 5 9.185 0.345 130.941
15 17 CP/SR2 3 小野 勝明 ｶｰｽﾄｱおの金DXL MiTO/1.4 2'05.470 2 / 5 9.203 0.018 130.922
16 69 CP/150-1 1 原口 忠治 CLUBPAZZO156GTA 156GTA-sele SW/3.2 2'05.730 5 / 5 9.463 0.260 130.651
17 59 CP/AR300 2 石原 敏夫 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ@ｽﾜﾝ ｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀQV/1.75 2'05.903 3 / 4 9.636 0.173 130.472
18 40 CP/AR4C 2 大熊 仁明 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞGR☆kuma4C 4C/1.75 2'06.712 5 / 5 10.445 0.809 129.639
19 92 CP/SR2 4 児玉 博行 Lubross147ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ 147TS/2.0 2'06.888 5 / 5 10.621 0.176 129.459
20 57 CP/150-1 2 諏佐 憲二 adidas-a-unit1号 147GTA-sele/3.2 2'07.378 5 / 5 11.111 0.490 128.961
21 321 CP/AR250 1 原田 好成 GTV siba GTV/3.0 2'07.779 4 / 5 11.512 0.401 128.556
22 64 CP/150-1 3 橋本 和也 CLUBPAZZO147GT紺 147GTA/3.2 2'08.527 5 / 5 12.260 0.748 127.808
23 422 CP/SR2 5 内海 直亮 STILE156あっずﾐﾊｽ 156JTS-sele/2.0 2'08.554 5 / 5 12.287 0.027 127.781
24 37 CP/MR200 1 奥口 隆弘 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ156JTSぐっちｰ 156JTS/2.0 2'08.673 5 / 5 12.406 0.119 127.663
25 100 CP/150-1 4 前田 一郎 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱ166ｲﾁﾛｰ 166 super/3.2 2'08.843 3 / 5 12.576 0.170 127.495
26 98 CP/SR2 6 穂坂 真一 LubrossFlamingo156 156TS/2.0 2'08.844 3 / 3 12.577 0.001 127.494
27 36 CP/AR250 2 藤本 昌弘 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ小犬ﾐﾄPPS MiTo QV/1.4 2'09.776 4 / 5 13.509 0.932 126.578
28 35 CP/MR200 2 野村 光男 GR飯田鈑金MiTo裏+PPS MiTo 1.4ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'09.991 2 / 5 13.724 0.215 126.369
29 19 CP/AR250 3 藤下 智宏 garage1/1青号V6 156V6/2.5 2'10.543 4 / 5 14.276 0.552 125.834
30 27 CP/150-2 1 斉藤 克康 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiTo ふろっぐ MiTo/1.4 2'10.719 5 / 5 14.452 0.176 125.665
31 32 CP/SR2 7 猪股 義周 草加煎餅156 156V6/2.5 2'11.189 2 / 5 14.922 0.470 125.215
32 53 CP/MR200 3 齋藤 有希 ALFA SPIDER TSR Spider TS/2.0 2'11.493 5 / 5 15.226 0.304 124.925
33 46 CP/150-3 1 鈴木  尚 sic147Lubross爆弾 147TS/2.0 2'12.913 5 / 5 16.646 1.420 123.591
34 70 CP/150-2 2 山本 直人 ｸﾚｲﾓｱ 156 156V6/2.5 2'13.551 5 / 5 17.284 0.638 123.000
35 324 CP/150-9 1 村上 剛久 Mind-159 159sele/2.2 2'13.700 4 / 4 17.433 0.149 122.863
36 527 CP/150-4 1 三浦 一浩 FORZA GT GT-sele/2.0 2'13.791 5 / 5 17.524 0.091 122.780
37 21 CP/150-9 2 武藤  大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ ﾌﾞﾚﾗ ﾌﾞﾚﾗ/2.2 2'14.129 4 / 4 17.862 0.338 122.470
38 156 CP/150-2 3 徳野 真弘 Alitalia156ｸﾞﾗｰﾄ 156V6/2.5 2'14.326 3 / 5 18.059 0.197 122.291
39 343 CP/AR200 1 三角 達生 赤黒147 147TS/2.0 2'14.356 5 / 5 18.089 0.030 122.263
40 410 CP/150-9 3 竹中 哲也 159NM-TAKESAN 159/2.2 2'14.759 4 / 4 18.492 0.403 121.898
41 67 CP/AR200 2 今田 雅則 SpR-NAUTO147♪ 147TS-sele/2.0 2'15.315 4 / 5 19.048 0.556 121.397
42 9 CP/150-2 4 後藤 亜希 R9ﾎﾟｯﾎﾟ MiTO 1.4Tｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'16.261 5 / 5 19.994 0.946 120.554
43 278 CP/150-7 1 上野 耕一 みとぼん MiTo QV/1.4 2'16.409 4 / 4 20.142 0.148 120.423
44 71 CP/150-4 2 工藤 智広 CLUBPAZZO 147TS 147TS/2.0 2'17.695 4 / 5 21.428 1.286 119.298
45 66 CP/150-4 3 国分 務 CLUBPAZZO147ts 147TS/2.0 2'17.801 3 / 4 21.534 0.106 119.207
46 607 CP/150-4 4 関山  淳 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ147あゆぱｰ 147TS/2.0 2'18.096 5 / 5 21.829 0.295 118.952
47 150 CP/150-3 2 磯崎 哲男 KOISOCLINIC 156JTS/2.0 2'19.667 3 / 5 23.400 1.571 117.614
48 111 CP/150-7 2 工藤 恭大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMitoﾌﾟﾘﾝⅡ MiTo/1.4 2'24.794 4 / 4 28.527 5.127 113.449
49 74 CP/150-9 4 市村 博紀 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ159tapio 159-sele/2.2 2'25.542 3 / 4 29.275 0.748 112.866
50 510 CP/150-6 1 後藤 芳弘 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ 156ごっちゃん 156JTS-sele/2.0 2'26.027 2 / 4 29.760 0.485 112.492
51 29 CP/150-1 5 築谷 圭一 ｼﾄﾗｽﾃﾞｻﾞｲﾝ147GTA 147GTA/3.2 2'27.068 2 / 2 30.801 1.041 111.695
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